




















AL \ANCE SUMMER 2013
( LENDAR

Staff Training Week
Friday, June 21, 2013 — Staff Work Day/Orientation (No students)

Program — Week 1

Monday, June 24,2013 — Lesson 1
Tuesday, June 25,2013 — Lesson 2
Wednesday, June 26, 2013 - Lesson 3
Thursday, June 27,2013 — Lesson 4
Friday, June 28,2013 — Lesson 5

Program — We 2

Monday, July 1, 2013 —Lesson 6

Tuesday, July 2, 2013 — Lesson 7

Wednesday, July 3,2013 —Lesson 8

Thursday, July 4, 2013 — Independence Day Holiday (School Closed)
Friday, July 5,2( }—Field Trip

Program — We: 3

Monday, July 8, 2013 — Lesson 9
Tuesday, July 9, 2013 — Lesson 10
Wednesday, July 10,2013 —Lesson 11
Thursday, July 11,2013 — Lesson 12
Friday, July 12,2013 — Lesson 13

Progr: -W 4

Monday, July 15,2013 — Lesson 14

Tuesday, July 16,2013 —Lesson 15

Wednesday, July 17,2013 — Lesson 16

Thursday, July 3,2013 -Fie rip

Friday, July 19,2013 -End o/  nmer Showcase & Celebration
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